

materiale

I.D.: 77004292

Data publicarii	28.12.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 973,91 RON - 973,91 RON

Descriere: 1 HOLTSURUB 3.5*25 19 BUC 100.000 0.042017 4.20 0.80 2 SAIBA METAL CAUCIUC 4.8*16 (#17152#) 19 BUC 100.000 0.084034 8.40 1.60 3 DIBLU TOX 10*66 19 BUC 20.000 0.588235 11.76 2.24 4 HOLTSURUB 6*100 (#9409#) 19 BUC 20.000 0.420168 8.40 1.60 5 CARTUS ANCORA CHIM 300ML 19 BUC 1.000 31.932773 31.93 6.07 6 TIJE FILETATE M10 (#8975#) 19 BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 7 SAIBA PLATA DIN 9021 M10*30 (#9714#) 19 BUC 10.000 0.252101 2.52 0.48 8 PIULITA M10 (#5059#) 19 BUC 10.000 0.252101 2.52 0.48 9 PRISMA COLOR SPRAY ALB 19 BUC 1.000 13.445378 13.45 2.55 10 ECOLASURE EXTRA ALUN 0.75L 19 BUC 1.000 33.613445 33.61 6.39 11 CUIER 494.26 769-45 19 BUC 7.000 7.563025 52.94 10.06 12 COLTAR MET.L40*40 (#21472#) 19 BUC 3.000 1.680672 5.04 0.96 13 COLTAR MET.L50*50 (#21473#) 19 BUC 7.000 1.260504 8.82 1.68 14 HOLTSURUB 3.5*18 (#9641#) 19 BUC 70.000 0.042017 2.94 0.56 15 ROLA BURETE 5CM (#7593#) 19 BUC 8.000 1.260504 10.08 1.92 16 STARTER PH (#6789#) 19 BUC 23.000 2.100840 48.32 9.18 17 BEC PHILIPS 36W/830 19 BUC 25.000 21.848739 546.22 103.78 18 TUB TLD 36W PHILIPS (#6032#) 19 BUC 16.000 5.882353 94.12 17.88 19 NITRODILUANT 0.9L (#25820#) 19 BUC 2.000 15.126050 30.25 5.75 20 CUIER 494.26 769-45 19 BUC 1.000 7.563025 7.56 1.44 21 BANDA MASCARE 50*45M (#4434#) 19 BUC 1.000 11.764706 11.76 2.24 22 ECOLASURE EXTRA ALUN 0.75L 19 BUC 1.000 33.613445 33.61 6.39
